
WF
MČR fleret senioři, seniorky, žáci, žačky, družstva
sobota 4. června 2022 - 10:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 BIMOVA andrea USKP CZE 1 01.01.1993
2 HAVRANKOVA Eva SLEZO CZE 9 01.01.1996
3 ILLEKOVA Michala SOKOBNP CZE 2 24.08.2005
4 JAKUBCOVA Katerina SOKOBNP CZE 9 01.01.1991
5 KOCOUROVA Adela SOKOB CZE 5 01.01.2002
6 LOUKOTOVA Nela SOKOBNP CZE 16 01.01.2003
7 NEMCOVA Stepanka SLIBE CZE 8 01.01.2000
8 PROKESOVA Barbora USKP CZE 7 23.08.2007
9 PRUSOVA Kristyna USKP CZE 3 24.08.1999
10 ROTH Annabella USKP CZE 9 23.08.2006
11 RUBASOVA Ema SOKOB CZE 6 01.01.2003
12 SEDLAKOVA Isabela SOKOBNP CZE 4 01.01.2003
13 SIMKOVA Anna JHB CZE 15 23.08.2008
14 VOLOVSKA Marketa SLEZO CZE 17 01.01.2004
15 ZEZULOVA Barbora SLEZO CZE 14 01.01.2004



2 pools
1 pool of 7 and 1 pool of 8
12 (80,00% of 15) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 16 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



WF
MČR fleret senioři, seniorky, žáci, žačky, družstva
sobota 4. června 2022 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 BIMOVA andrea USKP CZE 1
2 ILLEKOVA Michala SOKOBNP CZE 2
3 PRUSOVA Kristyna USKP CZE 3
4 SEDLAKOVA Isabela SOKOBNP CZE 4
5 KOCOUROVA Adela SOKOB CZE 5
6 RUBASOVA Ema SOKOB CZE 6
7 PROKESOVA Barbora USKP CZE 7
8 NEMCOVA Stepanka SLIBE CZE 8
9 JAKUBCOVA Katerina SOKOBNP CZE 9
10 ROTH Annabella USKP CZE 9
11 HAVRANKOVA Eva SLEZO CZE 9
12 ZEZULOVA Barbora SLEZO CZE 14
13 SIMKOVA Anna JHB CZE 15
14 LOUKOTOVA Nela SOKOBNP CZE 16
15 VOLOVSKA Marketa SLEZO CZE 17



WF
MČR fleret senioři, seniorky, žáci, žačky, družstva
sobota 4. června 2022 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0007

Strip 4,5

10:00

Referee(s):

HAIDUK Jaroslav (CZE)
BORNA Ivo (SLEZO / CZE)

JAKUBCOVA Katerina SOKOBNP / CZE

BIMOVA andrea USKP / CZE

ROTH Annabella USKP / CZE

VOLOVSKA Marketa SLEZO / CZE

SEDLAKOVA Isabela SOKOBNP / CZE

NEMCOVA Stepanka SLIBE / CZE

SIMKOVA Anna JHB / CZE

KOCOUROVA Adela SOKOB / CZE

Strip 6

10:00

Referee(s):

DURAJ Stanislav (SERMO / CZE)

ILLEKOVA Michala SOKOBNP / CZE

HAVRANKOVA Eva SLEZO / CZE

PRUSOVA Kristyna USKP / CZE

LOUKOTOVA Nela SOKOBNP / CZE

ZEZULOVA Barbora SLEZO / CZE

PROKESOVA Barbora USKP / CZE

RUBASOVA Ema SOKOB / CZE



WF
MČR fleret senioři, seniorky, žáci, žačky, družstva
sobota 4. června 2022 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 ILLEKOVA Michala SOKOBNP CZE 6 1,00 30 10 +20 Advanced
2 SEDLAKOVA Isabela SOKOBNP CZE 6 0,86 34 11 +23 Advanced
3 BIMOVA andrea USKP CZE 6 0,86 31 19 +12 Advanced
4 PROKESOVA Barbora USKP CZE 5 0,83 28 15 +13 Advanced
5 ROTH Annabella USKP CZE 5 0,71 26 20 +6 Advanced
6 HAVRANKOVA Eva SLEZO CZE 4 0,67 23 17 +6 Advanced
7 KOCOUROVA Adela SOKOB CZE 4 0,57 30 17 +13 Advanced
8 NEMCOVA Stepanka SLIBE CZE 4 0,57 27 24 +3 Advanced
9 PRUSOVA Kristyna USKP CZE 3 0,50 26 19 +7 Advanced
10 RUBASOVA Ema SOKOB CZE 2 0,33 19 24 -5 Advanced
11 VOLOVSKA Marketa SLEZO CZE 2 0,29 12 33 -21 Advanced
12 ZEZULOVA Barbora SLEZO CZE 1 0,17 11 27 -16 Advanced
13 JAKUBCOVA Katerina SOKOBNP CZE 1 0,14 19 33 -14 Eliminated
14 SIMKOVA Anna JHB CZE 0 0,00 13 35 -22 Eliminated
15 LOUKOTOVA Nela SOKOBNP CZE 0 0,00 5 30 -25 Eliminated



WF

Ref: HAIDUK Jaroslav (CZE)

1

Finals

Ref: HAIDUK Jaroslav (CZE)

1

Ref: NESHODA Petr (CZE)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: HAIDUK Jaroslav (CZE)

1

Ref: VÁCLAV Kundera (CZE)

2

Ref: NESHODA Petr (CZE)

3

Ref: DURAJ Stanislav (CZE)

4

Table of 8

1

Ref: DURAJ Stanislav (CZE)

2

Ref: VÁCLAV Kundera (CZE)

3

4

5

Ref: NESHODA Petr (CZE)

6

Ref: HAIDUK Jaroslav (CZE)

7

8

Table of 16

SOKOBNP / CZE

USKP / CZE

SLIBE / CZE

USKP / CZE

SLEZO / CZE

USKP / CZE

USKP / CZE

SLEZO / CZE

SLEZO / CZE

SOKOB / CZE

SOKOB / CZE

SOKOBNP / CZE



WF
MČR fleret senioři, seniorky, žáci, žačky, družstva
sobota 4. června 2022 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 BIMOVA andrea USKP CZE 01.01.1993
2 ILLEKOVA Michala SOKOBNP CZE 24.08.2005
3T KOCOUROVA Adela SOKOB CZE 01.01.2002
3T ROTH Annabella USKP CZE 23.08.2006
5 SEDLAKOVA Isabela SOKOBNP CZE 01.01.2003
6 PROKESOVA Barbora USKP CZE 23.08.2007
7 HAVRANKOVA Eva SLEZO CZE 01.01.1996
8 NEMCOVA Stepanka SLIBE CZE 01.01.2000
9 PRUSOVA Kristyna USKP CZE 24.08.1999
10 RUBASOVA Ema SOKOB CZE 01.01.2003
11 VOLOVSKA Marketa SLEZO CZE 01.01.2004
12 ZEZULOVA Barbora SLEZO CZE 01.01.2004
13 JAKUBCOVA Katerina SOKOBNP CZE 01.01.1991
14 SIMKOVA Anna JHB CZE 23.08.2008
15 LOUKOTOVA Nela SOKOBNP CZE 01.01.2003



WF
MČR fleret senioři, seniorky, žáci, žačky, družstva
sobota 4. června 2022 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
BORNA Ivo CZE Ref: 1
DURAJ Stanislav CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
HAIDUK Jaroslav CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
NESHODA Petr CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
VÁCLAV Kundera CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 1



Fencer Name Birthdate Fencer Rank

KOCOUROVA Adela 2002 3
RUBASOVA Ema 2003 10
TSIMBOLYNETS Anhelina 16
TSIMBOLYNETS Nadia 16

ILLEKOVA Michala 2005 2
JAKUBCOVA Katerina 1991 13
SEDLAKOVA Isabela 2003 5

ILLEKOVA Katerina 2008 16
KARAFIATOVA Sofie 2007 16
LOUKOTOVA Nela 2003 15

HAVRANKOVA Eva 1996 7
VOLOVSKA Marketa 2004 11
ZEZULOVA Barbora 2004 12

BIMOVA andrea 1993 1
PROKESOVA Barbora 2007 6
PRUSOVA Kristyna 1999 9

FLASKOVA Viktorie 2007 16
JANECKOVA Eleonora 2007 16
ROTH Annabella 2006 3



DE table with all places fenced-off from 8



SRTWF
MČR fleret senioři, seniorky, žáci, žačky, družstva
sobota 4. června 2022 - 14:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Team Name Club Country Team Rank Notes
1 USK1 USKP CZE 5,333333
2 Bystřice1 SOKOBNP CZE 6,666667
3 Brno SOKOB CZE 9,666667
4 Opava SLEZO CZE 10
5 USK2 USKP CZE 11,66667
6 Bystřice2 SOKOBNP CZE 15,66667



SRTWF

Ref: KURFURST Jiri (CZE)

1

Gold Medal

Ref: KURFURST Jiri (CZE)

1

Ref: MADR Vilem (CZE)

2

Semi-Finals

1

Ref: HAIDUK Jaroslav (CZE)

2

Ref: DURAJ Stanislav (CZE)

3

4

Table of 8 (Pl. 1-8)

USKP / CZE

USKP / CZE

SLEZO / CZE

SOKOB / CZE

SOKOBNP / CZE

SOKOBNP / CZE

Ref: HAIDUK Jaroslav (CZE)

1

Bronze Medal

SLEZO / CZE

SOKOBNP / CZE

Ref: DURAJ Stanislav (CZE)

1

Table of 2 (Pl. 5-6)

1

2

Table of 4 (Pl. 5-8)

USKP / CZE

SOKOBNP / CZE



SRTWF
MČR fleret senioři, seniorky, žáci, žačky, družstva
sobota 4. června 2022 - 14:00

6 ZEZULOVA Barbora 1 1 5 5 ROTH Annabella 3
5 HAVRANKOVA Eva 9 10 7 2 JANECKOVA Eleonora 1
4 VOLOVSKA Marketa 5 15 10 3 FLASKOVA Viktorie 2
6 ZEZULOVA Barbora 5 20 11 1 JANECKOVA Eleonora 1
4 VOLOVSKA Marketa 5 25 19 8 ROTH Annabella 3
5 HAVRANKOVA Eva 5 30 25 6 FLASKOVA Viktorie 2
4 VOLOVSKA Marketa 5 35 27 2 JANECKOVA Eleonora 1
6 ZEZULOVA Barbora 5 40 29 2 FLASKOVA Viktorie 2
5 HAVRANKOVA Eva 5 45 29 0 ROTH Annabella 3

Referee: HAIDUK Jaroslav (CZE)

6 KARAFIATOVA Sofie 0 0 5 5 KOCOUROVA Adela 3
5 ILLEKOVA Katerina 10 10 9 4 TSIMBOLYNETS Nadia 1
4 LOUKOTOVA Nela 1 11 15 6 RUBASOVA Ema 2
6 KARAFIATOVA Sofie 2 13 20 5 TSIMBOLYNETS Nadia 1
4 LOUKOTOVA Nela 0 13 25 5 KOCOUROVA Adela 3
5 ILLEKOVA Katerina 7 20 30 5 RUBASOVA Ema 2
4 LOUKOTOVA Nela 5 25 35 5 TSIMBOLYNETS Nadia 1
6 KARAFIATOVA Sofie 1 26 40 5 RUBASOVA Ema 2
5 ILLEKOVA Katerina 6 32 45 5 KOCOUROVA Adela 3

Referee: DURAJ Stanislav (SERMO / CZE)

3 HAVRANKOVA Eva 3 3 5 5 PROKESOVA Barbora 6
1 VOLOVSKA Marketa 0 3 10 5 BIMOVA andrea 5
2 ZEZULOVA Barbora 2 5 15 5 PRUSOVA Kristyna 4
1 VOLOVSKA Marketa 1 6 20 5 PROKESOVA Barbora 6
3 HAVRANKOVA Eva 10 16 25 5 PRUSOVA Kristyna 4
2 ZEZULOVA Barbora 2 18 30 5 BIMOVA andrea 5
1 VOLOVSKA Marketa 1 19 35 5 PRUSOVA Kristyna 4
2 ZEZULOVA Barbora 2 21 40 5 PROKESOVA Barbora 6
3 HAVRANKOVA Eva 5 26 45 5 BIMOVA andrea 5

Referee: KURFURST Jiri (SOKOBNP / CZE)



6 ILLEKOVA Michala 3 3 5 5 KOCOUROVA Adela 3
5 SEDLAKOVA Isabela 7 10 8 3 TSIMBOLYNETS Nadia 1
4 JAKUBCOVA Katerina 5 15 13 5 RUBASOVA Ema 2
6 ILLEKOVA Michala 5 20 15 2 TSIMBOLYNETS Nadia 1
4 JAKUBCOVA Katerina 3 23 25 10 KOCOUROVA Adela 3
5 SEDLAKOVA Isabela 4 27 30 5 RUBASOVA Ema 2
4 JAKUBCOVA Katerina 7 34 35 5 TSIMBOLYNETS Nadia 1
6 ILLEKOVA Michala 6 40 38 3 RUBASOVA Ema 2
5 SEDLAKOVA Isabela 3 43 45 7 KOCOUROVA Adela 3

Referee: MADR Vilem (USKP / CZE)

6 RUBASOVA Ema 0 0 5 5 BIMOVA andrea 3
5 KOCOUROVA Adela 5 5 10 5 PRUSOVA Kristyna 1
4 TSIMBOLYNETS Nadia 1 6 15 5 PROKESOVA Barbora 2
6 RUBASOVA Ema 1 7 20 5 PRUSOVA Kristyna 1
4 TSIMBOLYNETS Nadia 5 12 25 5 BIMOVA andrea 3
5 KOCOUROVA Adela 15 27 30 5 PROKESOVA Barbora 2
4 TSIMBOLYNETS Nadia 2 29 35 5 PRUSOVA Kristyna 1
6 RUBASOVA Ema 5 34 40 5 PROKESOVA Barbora 2
5 KOCOUROVA Adela 4 38 45 5 BIMOVA andrea 3

Referee: KURFURST Jiri (SOKOBNP / CZE)

3 ILLEKOVA Katerina 5 5 0 0 FLASKOVA Viktorie 6
1 KARAFIATOVA Sofie 0 5 10 10 ROTH Annabella 5
2 LOUKOTOVA Nela 2 7 15 5 JANECKOVA Eleonora 4
1 KARAFIATOVA Sofie 7 14 20 5 FLASKOVA Viktorie 6
3 ILLEKOVA Katerina 11 25 20 0 JANECKOVA Eleonora 4
2 LOUKOTOVA Nela 5 30 26 6 ROTH Annabella 5
1 KARAFIATOVA Sofie 5 35 28 2 JANECKOVA Eleonora 4
2 LOUKOTOVA Nela 4 39 40 12 FLASKOVA Viktorie 6
3 ILLEKOVA Katerina 6 45 44 4 ROTH Annabella 5

Referee: DURAJ Stanislav (SERMO / CZE)



3 ILLEKOVA Michala 5 5 0 0 ZEZULOVA Barbora 6
1 JAKUBCOVA Katerina 4 9 10 10 HAVRANKOVA Eva 5
2 SEDLAKOVA Isabela 6 15 10 0 VOLOVSKA Marketa 4
1 JAKUBCOVA Katerina 5 20 14 4 ZEZULOVA Barbora 6
3 ILLEKOVA Michala 5 25 16 2 VOLOVSKA Marketa 4
2 SEDLAKOVA Isabela 5 30 17 1 HAVRANKOVA Eva 5
1 JAKUBCOVA Katerina 5 35 21 4 VOLOVSKA Marketa 4
2 SEDLAKOVA Isabela 5 40 23 2 ZEZULOVA Barbora 6
3 ILLEKOVA Michala 5 45 25 2 HAVRANKOVA Eva 5

Referee: HAIDUK Jaroslav (CZE)



SRTWF
MČR fleret senioři, seniorky, žáci, žačky, družstva
sobota 4. června 2022 - 14:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country
1 USK1 USKP CZE
2 Brno SOKOB CZE
3 Bystřice1 SOKOBNP CZE
4 Opava SLEZO CZE
5 Bystřice2 SOKOBNP CZE
6 USK2 USKP CZE



SRTWF
MČR fleret senioři, seniorky, žáci, žačky, družstva
sobota 4. června 2022 - 14:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # T8 Semi Bronze Gold 5-8 5-6
DURAJ Stanislav CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 1
HAIDUK Jaroslav CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KURFURST Jiri CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MADR Vilem CZE B Ref: 1


